Jara

29.01.2025
30.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
31.01.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
01.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
03.02.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025
05.02.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
13.45-17.05
13.45-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
08.00-09.35
11.40-15.00
15.10-18.30
08.00-11.30
08.00-11.30
11.50-15.20
17.15-20.35
11.50-15.20
15.30-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50

JucrumimHa
uct.Poccun
uct.Poccun
PA
PA
Maremar
KOMIL.HM HHX.rpad
MareMaT
uct.Poccun
HeM,(hp.A3
WH. A3
uHpopMar.
KOMIL.H HHX.rpad
¢duznka
uct.Poccun
¢duznka
¢duznka
BX/]

B

nct.Poccun

MK3-24

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

yup
yup

Komapoga

Komaposa

IOpbeBa E.B.
IOpbeBa E.B.

JIokTHOHOB
Katpkanosa
JIoxTHOHOB

Komapoga

Pesuna H.B.

ITaBnemm B.H.

Katpkanosa

Bonkos A.®.

IlenpxoBa

Bonkos A.D.
Bonkos A.D.

3y6koB B.A.
3yoKoB B.A.

IlenpxoBa

Ctp. 12



